
Futurity

JJ CLASSIC $3,000 Added 2D Full Second Futurity
First Last Horse Owner 1st Go 2nd Go Avg Place
Shawn Varpness Whiskey Kismet Casandra Kleinjan 14.699 14.538 29.237 1D-1
Anna Carr Backster Blak Anna Carr 14.967 14.666 29.633 1D-2
Hilary Van Gerpen FIRIN FOR BULLION Hilary Van Gerpen 14.962 14.783 29.745 1D-3
Amy Schimke FRENCHMANS MOON DASHAmy Schimke 14.900 14.893 29.793 1D-4
Reis Bruley STREAKIN FAST FLASHRick & Lisa Bruley 14.824 14.971 29.795 1D-5
Denise Lecy Tatooed With Fire Mark & Denise Lecy 15.013 14.949 29.962 1D-6
Sophia Hillmann Mairis Cat Kelly Jo Hillman 15.084 14.979 30.063 1D-7
Sandi Brandli Famous French Guy Sandi & Robert Brandli 15.479 14.647 30.126 1D-8
Chelsea Gilman Bully For MoonshineChelsea Gilman 915.423 14.938 nt
Sharon Munn FROSTED UP N FANCYSharon Munn 15.188 15.251 30.439
Jillian Zaun A Lil More Cowbell Lesley Zaun 15.759 14.894 30.653
Lindsey Beech BREATHIN FIREWATERDenise Beech 15.151 15.561 30.712
Kelly Jessen SCOUTING HAIDA Kelly Jessen 15.327 15.419 30.746
Carla Zirbes Streaking JJ Carla Zirbes 15.603 15.155 30.758
Alicia Gaarder SMASHIN EASY CASHAlicia Gaarder 15.707 15.156 30.863
Annie Gerlach IMA SPICY NACHO Abby Krohnfeldt 15.603 15.346 30.949
Sandy Highland RP DASH FOR FROSTHH Braskamp 15.616 15.369 30.985
Carrie Artnson Hollar Atcha Cat Carrie Artnson 15.544 15.637 31.181
Charity Seeger Dakotas Catelena BoyCharity Seeger 15.472 15.758 31.230
Sara Walter First Down Iris Terry & Sara Walter 15.512 15.791 31.303 2D-1
Kelly Green Vals Eddy Stinson Kelly or Dave Green 16.100 15.345 31.445 2D-2
Ashley Rognlien JST Hollys Speed BugAshley Rognlien 16.012 15.585 31.597 2D-3
Mindy Cook Four Special Mindy Cook 16.293 15.405 31.698 2D-4
Loretta Herbers Ross Creek Le Pearl Lesley Zaun 15.811 15.968 31.779 2D-5
Carrie Artnson FIREWATER N STOLICarrie Artnson 16.035 15.788 31.823 2D-6
Lolita Long Jagerita Lita Lolita Long 15.930 15.902 31.832 2D-7
Melissa Lehmann Jechos War Queen - SUN FCOMelissa Lehmann 15.908 16.070 31.978 2D-8
Stacy Schultz LUCKY NINETY NINEStacy Schultz 15.764 16.303 32.067
Lon Kuschel UNKOWN HINSON LD Ranch 16.117 15.968 32.085
Jess Wieser Sak it To Em Oscar Jess Wieser 16.463 15.720 32.183
Jerri Hoholik Miss Trixie Hancock Jerri Holiholik 16.197 15.992 32.189
Michelle Ellis FLIRTIN WITH SPEEDCarissa Ebler 16.010 16.179 32.189
Ashley Anker SR HIGHCLASS N ROYALAshley Anker 16.358 15.984 32.342
Allison Burgau Rock in the Red Allison Burgau 16.582 15.784 32.366

Mindy Scheurer TM Wrangler ExpressMindy Scheurer 16.050 16.350 32.400
Lacy Dunsmore JACKED UP GIRL Jana Sampers 16.361 16.067 32.428
Jette Peterka Smart Cowboy Get RJette Peterka 16.219 16.347 32.566
Ashlee Nicolai Yuma Streakin Bug Ashlee Nicolai 16.062 16.965 33.027
Sharon Munn LERROYSLITTLESTREAKKelsey Jensen 16.909 16.523 33.432
Jessica Beauvais ITTY BITTY PANTHERTuff Enuf Ranch 16.708 16.887 33.595
Ronda Anderson Dash for the RemedyGloria Anderson 17.288 16.741 34.029
Alexis Neese BATMANS HIGH DOC - run Open FCO YouthMelissa Lehmann 14.931 19.261 34.192
Sandy Highland KNUDE RUDY Sandra & Corey Highland 17.771 16.561 34.332
Summer Bachmeyer Peptos Flying VidalaSummer Bachmeyer 17.005 17.399 34.404
Morgan Meger IMA Sportin FrenchmanMorgan Meger 16.856 18.484 35.340
Sheri Weight SMOKIN LIL HAIDA Sheri Weight 17.450 19.600 37.050
Kelly Green Ready Set Ho Kelly or Dave Green 18.922 19.106 38.028
Summer Bachmeyer OSCEOLAWARRIOR PERKSSummer Bachmeyer 18.718 20.863 39.581
Cheryl Douvier PRETTY FAMOUS HOTSHOTCheryl Douvier NT 915.380 915.380

Page 1



Futurity

Sarah Volrath This Dans A Rockin Sarah Volrath NT 915.632 915.632
Sara Stricker Moons Memories Sara Stricker NT 917.484 917.484
Hilary Van Gerpen JMS THISBUGS FOR YOUMary Callahan 915.148 14.657 929.805
Amy Schimke Special Nu OccasionAmy Schimke 15.209 914.721 929.930
Kelly Gerber Whos Fame Kelly Gerber 14.931 915.162 930.093
Allison Rigenhagen LACEYS LUCKY STRAITAllison Rigenhagen 15.447 914.889 930.336
Jenny Born Hot Lil Scooter Jenny Born 915.325 15.020 930.345
Heidi Gunderson TAKIN ON A STORMMark & Heidi Gunderson 915.476 14.929 930.405
Heather Cummings SHEAINTNOGOLDDIGGERHeather Cummings 15.253 915.259 930.512
Jessica Beauvais A STREAK OF LEADERTuff Enuf Ranch 915.583 15.271 930.854
Lydia Roberts Chics Blazin Guns Lydia Roberts 15.193 915.826 931.019
Ashley Larson Slide By Solano Joela Flaten 915.682 15.884 931.566
Kristen Larson Cats Peep Kristen Larson 16.172 915.757 931.929
Amelia Johnson FROST PERKS Amelia Johnson 16.028 916.223 932.251
Gabby Brown Miss Pappadeuce Gabby Brown 16.511 916.117 932.628
Cheryl Lennemann Bugs Smooth Strip Cheryl Lennemann 918.027 15.019 933.046
Molly Otto RPS Valentina Rebecca Novacek 914.781 915.349 1830.130
Olivia Stephes FLASH OF SCOTCH - CO Fut to YouthOlivia Stephes 915.702 915.840 1831.542
Taylor Jo Voelsch Red Chics Cat Scott or Sheila Voelsch 915.648 916.320 1831.968
Johna Ryan ROCKBOTTOMPARTYRTOCKRJohna Ryan scratch scratch scratch
Amy Webb SNA ShakinNotStirredScott Chesmore & Amy Webb 15.601 scratch scratch
Chrystal Richter GM SPARKIN THE MOONChrystal Richter 16.039 scratch scratch

1st GO JJ CLASSIC $2,000 Added 2D Full Second Futurity
First Last Horse Owner 1st $ JJBI
Shawn Varpness Whiskey Kismet Casandra Kleinjan 14.699 1D-1 589.68
Reis Bruley STREAKIN FAST FLASHRick & Lisa Bruley 14.824 1D-2 442.26 666
Amy Schimke FRENCHMANS MOON DASHAmy Schimke 14.900 1D-3 368.55 555
Kelly Gerber Whos Fame Kelly Gerber 14.931 1D-4 271
Alexis Neese BATMANS HIGH DOC - run Open FCO YouthMelissa Lehmann 14.931 1D-5 271 444
Hilary Van Gerpen FIRIN FOR BULLION Hilary Van Gerpen 14.962 1D-6 196.56 333
Anna Carr Backster Blak Anna Carr 14.967 1D-7 171.99
Denise Lecy Tatooed With Fire Mark & Denise Lecy 15.013 1D-8 147.42
Sophia Hillmann Mairis Cat Kelly Jo Hillman 15.084
Lindsey Beech BREATHIN FIREWATERDenise Beech 15.151 222
Sharon Munn FROSTED UP N FANCYSharon Munn 15.188
Lydia Roberts Chics Blazin Guns Lydia Roberts 15.193
Amy Schimke Special Nu OccasionAmy Schimke 15.209
Heather Cummings SHEAINTNOGOLDDIGGERHeather Cummings 15.253
Kelly Jessen SCOUTING HAIDA Kelly Jessen 15.327
Allison Rigenhagen LACEYS LUCKY STRAITAllison Rigenhagen 15.447
Charity Seeger Dakotas Catelena BoyCharity Seeger 15.472
Sandi Brandli Famous French Guy Sandi & Robert Brandli 15.479
Sara Walter First Down Iris Terry & Sara Walter 15.512
Carrie Artnson Hollar Atcha Cat Carrie Artnson 15.544
Amy Webb SNA ShakinNotStirredScott Chesmore & Amy Webb 15.601
Annie Gerlach IMA SPICY NACHO Abby Krohnfeldt 15.603
Carla Zirbes Streaking JJ Carla Zirbes 15.603
Sandy Highland RP DASH FOR FROSTHH Braskamp 15.616
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Alicia Gaarder SMASHIN EASY CASHAlicia Gaarder 15.707 2D-1 393.12 444
Jillian Zaun A Lil More Cowbell Lesley Zaun 15.759 2D-2 294.84
Stacy Schultz LUCKY NINETY NINE Stacy Schultz 15.764 2D-3 245.7 370
Loretta Herbers Ross Creek Le Pearl Lesley Zaun 15.811 2D-4 196.56
Melissa Lehmann Jechos War Queen - SUN FCOMelissa Lehmann 15.908 2D-5 163.8
Lolita Long Jagerita Lita Lolita Long 15.930 2D-6 131.04
Michelle Ellis FLIRTIN WITH SPEEDCarissa Ebler 16.010 2D-7 114.66 296
Ashley Rognlien JST Hollys Speed BugAshley Rognlien 16.012 2D-8 98.28
Amelia Johnson FROST PERKS Amelia Johnson 16.028 222
Carrie Artnson FIREWATER N STOLICarrie Artnson 16.035 148
Chrystal Richter GM SPARKIN THE MOONChrystal Richter 16.039
Mindy Scheurer TM Wrangler ExpressMindy Scheurer 16.050
Ashlee Nicolai Yuma Streakin Bug Ashlee Nicolai 16.062
Kelly Green Vals Eddy Stinson Kelly or Dave Green 16.100
Lon Kuschel UNKOWN HINSON LD Ranch 16.117
Kristen Larson Cats Peep Kristen Larson 16.172
Jerri Hoholik Miss Trixie Hancock Jerri Holiholik 16.197
Jette Peterka Smart Cowboy Get RJette Peterka 16.219
Mindy Cook Four Special Mindy Cook 16.293
Ashley Anker SR HIGHCLASS N ROYALAshley Anker 16.358
Lacy Dunsmore JACKED UP GIRL Jana Sampers 16.361
Jess Wieser Sak it To Em Oscar Jess Wieser 16.463
Gabby Brown Miss Pappadeuce Gabby Brown 16.511
Allison Burgau Rock in the Red Allison Burgau 16.582
Jessica Beauvais ITTY BITTY PANTHERTuff Enuf Ranch 16.708
Morgan Meger IMA Sportin FrenchmanMorgan Meger 16.856
Sharon Munn LERROYSLITTLESTREAKKelsey Jensen 16.909
Summer Bachmeyer Peptos Flying VidalaSummer Bachmeyer 17.005
Ronda Anderson Dash for the RemedyGloria Anderson 17.288
Sheri Weight SMOKIN LIL HAIDA Sheri Weight 17.450
Sandy Highland KNUDE RUDY Sandra & Corey Highland 17.771
Summer Bachmeyer OSCEOLAWARRIOR PERKSSummer Bachmeyer 18.718
Kelly Green Ready Set Ho Kelly or Dave Green 18.922
Molly Otto RPS Valentina Rebecca Novacek 914.781
Hilary Van Gerpen JMS THISBUGS FOR YOUMary Callahan 915.148
Jenny Born Hot Lil Scooter Jenny Born 915.325
Heidi Gunderson TAKIN ON A STORM Mark & Heidi Gunderson 915.476
Jessica Beauvais A STREAK OF LEADERTuff Enuf Ranch 915.583
Taylor Jo Voelsch Red Chics Cat Scott or Sheila Voelsch 915.648
Ashley Larson Slide By Solano Joela Flaten 915.682
Olivia Stephes FLASH OF SCOTCH - CO Fut to YouthOlivia Stephes 915.702
Cheryl Lennemann Bugs Smooth Strip Cheryl Lennemann 918.027
Sara Stricker Moons Memories Sara Stricker NT
Sarah Volrath This Dans A Rockin Sarah Volrath NT
Cheryl Douvier PRETTY FAMOUS HOTSHOTCheryl Douvier NT
Johna Ryan ROCKBOTTOMPARTYRTOCKRJohna Ryan scratch
Chelsea Gilman Bully For MoonshineChelsea Gilman 915.423

JJ CLASSIC $3,000 Added 2D Full Second Futurity
First Last Horse Owner 1st Go 2nd Go $ JJBI
Shawn Varpness Whiskey Kismet Casandra Kleinjan 14.699 14.538 1D-1 589.7
Sandi Brandli Famous French Guy Sandi & Robert Brandli 15.479 14.647 1D-2 442.3
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Hilary Van Gerpen JMS THISBUGS FOR YOUMary Callahan 915.148 14.657 1D-3 368.6
Anna Carr Backster Blak Anna Carr 14.967 14.666 1D-4 294.8
Hilary Van Gerpen FIRIN FOR BULLION Hilary Van Gerpen 14.962 14.783 1D-5 245.7
Amy Schimke FRENCHMANS MOON DASHAmy Schimke 14.900 14.893 1D-6 196.6
Jillian Zaun A Lil More Cowbell Lesley Zaun 15.759 14.894 1D-7 172
Heidi Gunderson TAKIN ON A STORMMark & Heidi Gunderson 915.476 14.929 1D-8 147.4
Denise Lecy Tatooed With Fire Mark & Denise Lecy 15.013 14.949
Reis Bruley STREAKIN FAST FLASHRick & Lisa Bruley 14.824 14.971
Sophia Hillmann Mairis Cat Kelly Jo Hillman 15.084 14.979
Cheryl Lennemann Bugs Smooth Strip Cheryl Lennemann 918.027 15.019
Jenny Born Hot Lil Scooter Jenny Born 915.325 15.020
Carla Zirbes Streaking JJ Carla Zirbes 15.603 15.155
Alicia Gaarder SMASHIN EASY CASHAlicia Gaarder 15.707 15.156
Sharon Munn FROSTED UP N FANCYSharon Munn 15.188 15.251
Jessica Beauvais A STREAK OF LEADERTuff Enuf Ranch 915.583 15.271
Kelly Green Vals Eddy Stinson Kelly or Dave Green 16.100 15.345
Annie Gerlach IMA SPICY NACHO Abby Krohnfeldt 15.603 15.346
Sandy Highland RP DASH FOR FROSTHH Braskamp 15.616 15.369
Mindy Cook Four Special Mindy Cook 16.293 15.405
Kelly Jessen SCOUTING HAIDA Kelly Jessen 15.327 15.419
Lindsey Beech BREATHIN FIREWATERDenise Beech 15.151 15.561 2D-1 393.1
Ashley Rognlien JST Hollys Speed BugAshley Rognlien 16.012 15.585 2D-2 294.8
Carrie Artnson Hollar Atcha Cat Carrie Artnson 15.544 15.637 2D-3 245.7
Jess Wieser Sak it To Em Oscar Jess Wieser 16.463 15.720 2D-4 196.6
Charity Seeger Dakotas Catelena BoyCharity Seeger 15.472 15.758 2D-5 163.8
Allison Burgau Rock in the Red Allison Burgau 16.582 15.784 2D-6 131
Carrie Artnson FIREWATER N STOLICarrie Artnson 16.035 15.788 2D-7 114.7
Sara Walter First Down Iris Terry & Sara Walter 15.512 15.791 2D-8 98.28
Olivia Stephes FLASH OF SCOTCH - CO Fut to YouthOlivia Stephes 915.702 15.840
Ashley Larson Slide By Solano Joela Flaten 915.682 15.884
Lolita Long Jagerita Lita Lolita Long 15.930 15.902
Loretta Herbers Ross Creek Le Pearl Lesley Zaun 15.811 15.968
Lon Kuschel UNKOWN HINSON LD Ranch 16.117 15.968
Ashley Anker SR HIGHCLASS N ROYALAshley Anker 16.358 15.984
Jerri Hoholik Miss Trixie Hancock Jerri Holiholik 16.197 15.992
Lacy Dunsmore JACKED UP GIRL Jana Sampers 16.361 16.067
Melissa Lehmann Jechos War Queen - SUN FCOMelissa Lehmann 15.908 16.070
Michelle Ellis FLIRTIN WITH SPEEDCarissa Ebler 16.010 16.179
Stacy Schultz LUCKY NINETY NINEStacy Schultz 15.764 16.303
Jette Peterka Smart Cowboy Get RJette Peterka 16.219 16.347
Mindy Scheurer TM Wrangler ExpressMindy Scheurer 16.050 16.350
Sharon Munn LERROYSLITTLESTREAKKelsey Jensen 16.909 16.523
Sandy Highland KNUDE RUDY Sandra & Corey Highland 17.771 16.561
Ronda Anderson Dash for the RemedyGloria Anderson 17.288 16.741
Jessica Beauvais ITTY BITTY PANTHERTuff Enuf Ranch 16.708 16.887
Ashlee Nicolai Yuma Streakin Bug Ashlee Nicolai 16.062 16.965
Summer Bachmeyer Peptos Flying VidalaSummer Bachmeyer 17.005 17.399
Morgan Meger IMA Sportin FrenchmanMorgan Meger 16.856 18.484
Kelly Green Ready Set Ho Kelly or Dave Green 18.922 19.106
Alexis Neese BATMANS HIGH DOC - run Open FCO YouthMelissa Lehmann 14.931 19.261
Sheri Weight SMOKIN LIL HAIDA Sheri Weight 17.450 19.600
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Summer Bachmeyer OSCEOLAWARRIOR PERKSSummer Bachmeyer 18.718 20.863
Amy Schimke Special Nu OccasionAmy Schimke 15.209 914.721
Allison Rigenhagen LACEYS LUCKY STRAITAllison Rigenhagen 15.447 914.889
Kelly Gerber Whos Fame Kelly Gerber 14.931 915.162
Heather Cummings SHEAINTNOGOLDDIGGERHeather Cummings 15.253 915.259
Molly Otto RPS Valentina Rebecca Novacek 914.781 915.349
Cheryl Douvier PRETTY FAMOUS HOTSHOTCheryl Douvier NT 915.380
Sarah Volrath This Dans A Rockin Sarah Volrath NT 915.632
Kristen Larson Cats Peep Kristen Larson 16.172 915.757
Lydia Roberts Chics Blazin Guns Lydia Roberts 15.193 915.826
Gabby Brown Miss Pappadeuce Gabby Brown 16.511 916.117
Amelia Johnson FROST PERKS Amelia Johnson 16.028 916.223
Taylor Jo Voelsch Red Chics Cat Scott or Sheila Voelsch 915.648 916.320
Sara Stricker Moons Memories Sara Stricker NT 917.484
Chelsea Gilman Bully For MoonshineChelsea Gilman 915.423 nt
Amy Webb SNA ShakinNotStirredScott Chesmore & Amy Webb 15.601 scratch
Chrystal Richter GM SPARKIN THE MOONChrystal Richter 16.039 scratch
Johna Ryan ROCKBOTTOMPARTYRTOCKRJohna Ryan scratch scratch
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$ JJBI Stud JJ Classic Futurity Payout
786.2 1st Go Avg JJBI Go JJBI Avg
589.7 1D-1 589.68 786.24 666 888
491.4 888 1D-2 442.26 589.68 555 740
393.1 740 1D-3 368.55 491.4 444 592
327.6 592 1D-4 294.84 393.12 333 444
262.1 1D-5 245.7 327.6 222 296
229.3 1D-6 196.56 262.08
196.6 1D-7 171.99 229.32

1D-8 147.42 196.56
444

2D-1 393.12 524.16 444 592
296 2D-2 294.84 393.12 370 493

2D-3 245.7 327.6 296 394
2D-4 196.56 262.08 222 296
2D-5 163.8 218.4 148 197
2D-6 131.04 174.72
2D-7 114.66 152.88
2D-8 98.28 131.04

524.2
393.1
327.6
262.1
218.4
174.7 592
152.9

131
493
394

296
197
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666

555
444

333

222

444

370

296

222
148

Page 9



Futurity

Page 10



Futurity

Page 11



Futurity

Page 12



Futurity

Page 13



Futurity

Page 14



Futurity

Page 15



Futurity

Page 16



Futurity

Page 17



Futurity

Page 18



Futurity

Page 19



Futurity

Page 20



Futurity

Page 21



Futurity

Page 22



Futurity

Page 23



Futurity

Page 24



Futurity

Page 25



Futurity

Page 26



Futurity

Page 27



Futurity

Page 28



Futurity

Page 29



Futurity

Page 30



Futurity

Page 31



Futurity

Page 32



Futurity

Page 33



Futurity

Page 34



Futurity

Page 35



Futurity

Page 36



Futurity

Page 37



Futurity

Page 38



Futurity

Page 39



Futurity

Page 40



Futurity

Page 41



Futurity

Page 42



Futurity

Page 43



Futurity

Page 44



Futurity

Page 45



Futurity

Page 46



Futurity

Page 47



Futurity

Page 48



Futurity

Page 49



Futurity

Page 50



Futurity

Page 51



Futurity

Page 52



Futurity

Page 53



Futurity

Page 54



Futurity

Page 55



Futurity

Page 56



Futurity

Page 57



Futurity

Page 58



Futurity

Page 59



Futurity

Page 60



Futurity

Page 61



Futurity

Page 62



Futurity

Page 63



Futurity

Page 64



Futurity

Page 65



Futurity

Page 66



Futurity

Page 67



Futurity

Page 68



Futurity

Page 69



Futurity

Page 70



Futurity

Page 71



Futurity

Page 72



Futurity

Page 73



Futurity

Page 74



Futurity

Page 75



Futurity

Page 76



Futurity

Page 77



Futurity

Page 78



Futurity

Page 79



Futurity

Page 80



Futurity

Page 81



Futurity

Page 82



Futurity

Page 83



Futurity

Page 84



Futurity

Page 85



Futurity

Page 86



Futurity

Page 87



Futurity

Page 88



Futurity

Page 89



Futurity

Page 90



Futurity

Page 91



Futurity

Page 92



Futurity

Page 93



Futurity

Page 94



Futurity

Page 95



Futurity

Page 96



Futurity

Page 97



Futurity

Page 98



Futurity

Page 99



Futurity

Page 100



Futurity

Page 101



Futurity

Page 102



Futurity

Page 103



Futurity

Page 104



Futurity

Page 105



Futurity

Page 106



Futurity

Page 107



Futurity

Page 108



Futurity

Page 109



Futurity

Page 110



Futurity

Page 111



Futurity

Page 112



Futurity

Page 113



Futurity

Page 114



Futurity

Page 115



Futurity

Page 116



Futurity

Page 117



Futurity

Page 118



Futurity

Page 119



Futurity

Page 120



Futurity

Page 121



Futurity

Page 122



Futurity

Page 123



Futurity

Page 124



Futurity

Page 125



Futurity

Page 126



Futurity

Page 127



Futurity

Page 128



Futurity

Page 129



Futurity

Page 130



Futurity

Page 131



Futurity

Page 132



Futurity

Page 133



Futurity

Page 134



Futurity

Page 135



Futurity

Page 136



Futurity

Page 137



Futurity

Page 138


